N/A
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SC70
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 10V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: -
Tolerance: ±0.1%
Temperature Coefficient: 50ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SC-70-5
Series: -
Reference Type: Shunt
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 5-TSSOP, SC-70-5, SOT-353
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: 150µVrms
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Current - Output: 15mA
Current - Cathode: 103µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
TL4050A10IDCKT Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TL4050A10IDBZR
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
TL4041C
TI
RFQ
TL4050A25IDBZR
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
TL4050A10IDCKR
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SC70
N/A
RFQ
TL4050A10QDBZT
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
TL4050A10QDCKR
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SC70
N/A
RFQ
TL4050A10IDBZT
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
TL4024-31103
TL4024-3, 110VAC, PTR, 2NC+1NO+1
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
TL4050A10QDBZR
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
TL4050A10QDCKT
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SC70
N/A
RFQ
AMM40DTMS-S189
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.156
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
BACC63CT15-18SB
CONN PLUG 18POS STRAIGHT W/SCKT
Souriau Connection Technology
RFQ
HDWM-02-55-G-S-280-SM
.050" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
951446-2011409-AR-PT
CONN HDR STR STACK 46POS 2MM
SMD
3M
RFQ
BCS-107-L-D-HE-011
BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
CSM1Z-A0B2C3-70-
14.7456D18
CRYSTAL 14.7456MHZ 18PF SMD
Cardinal Components Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BC-12-25E-
74.176000G
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.5V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-33-18S-
74.175824T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 1.8V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AC-G3-33E-
106.250000T
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-33-33S-
12.288000X
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...